ToolWare

CUSTOMER SERVICES
Telephone: 09 579 8080 Freefax: 0508 474 800 Fax:09 579 1166
Email: info@toolware.co.nz

TERRITORY ACCOUNT MANAGERS

ADMINISTRATION

Nigel Cartwright Bruce Warnock

Chief Executive Officer ~ Key Accounts Manager
09 526 2520 09 526 2529
021799120 021799 696

nigel@toolware.co.nz bruce@toolware.co.nz

Aaron Bell Kevin Smith
Operations, Sales & Key Accounts Manager
Marketing Manager 09 526 2524

09 526 2522 021799 470

0274306 319 kevin@toolware.co.nz

aaron@toolware.co.nz
Colleen Brady
Systems and Accounts
09 526 2521
accounts@toolware.co.nz

Connect with us
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Release: 01 06 2020

Angus Waterhouse
Auckland/Northland
021 0260 2533
angus@toolware.co.nz

Matt Cartwright
Auckland Central/West
0226 726 641
matt@toolware.co.nz

Steph Cartwright
Auckland/Coromandel
021799620
steph@toolware.co.nz

lan Hobbis
B.O.P/Waikato/Taranaki/
Whanganui

0274799 051
ian@toolware.co.nz

www.toolware.co.nz

Tony Wall
Gisborne/Hawkes Bay/
Manawatu/Wellington
0274 799 053
tony@toolware.co.nz

Mike Litten
Cantebury/Nelson-Marlb/
West Coast

021799 370
mike@toolware.co.nz

Brad Hands

Cantebury/Otago/Southland

0274 799 061
brad@toolware.co.nz
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